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EBS R Guptice | ABHISHEK

Contact Person - Sushil Jain Contact Person - Saurabh Jain
Shop no. 20, Ground Floor, Unity House, Shop no 37, Ground floor , Minerva Complex,

Jagadish Market Lane, Abids, S.D.Road, Secunderabad,
Hyderabad,Telangana State - 500001 Telangana State - 500003

Ph no - 04023203455 / 04065523565 Call - 04066315422 / 04027816359
Whatsapp - 9000203455 Whatsapp - 9908224475
info@skgraphics.in info@abhishekproducts.in
www.skgraphics.in www.abhishekproducts.in

Re-Seller Price List (Whole Sale Rates)

Terms & Conditions

* For Vat Bill Add 5% Tax Amount Extra.
* For Sales Tax Activity, its your Responsibility.
* For any Damage or Delay in Transport , we are not Responsible.
* For LR No. Call on 04027816359.
* Whatsapp or e-mail Deposit Slip.
* 9908224475 & info@skgraphics.in
* Rs 100/- extra for Bank & Packing Charges.
* Parcel will be on To-Pay Basis.
* Rates are subject to change without prior notice.

Bank Details

ABHISHEK PRODUCTS
state Bank of ‘“d\i:. STATE BANK OF INDIA
THE BANKER O EVERY M7 SECUNDERABAD BRANCH
A/C no. 32791378959
IFSC SBIN0000916

S.K.GRAPHICS

R ANDHRA BANK
ABIDS ROAD BRANCH
A/C no. 070511100000362

IFSC ANDB0000705

S.K.GRAPHICS
i SYNDICATE BANK
ABIDS ROAD BRANCH

g ' SyndicateBank A/C no. 302910100022771
Erienaly vgmwwm A Govt. of India Undertaking FSC SYNB0003029




Muliti Colour Tag

ORDER BOOKING / DELIVERY AT
ABHISHEK PRODUCTS - Shop no 37, Ground floor , Minerva Complex, S.D.Road, Secunderabad - 03
Contact - 04027816359 / 04066315422 / info@skgraphics.in

WHILE PRINTING ON TAG - 10% COLOR VARIATION / SAMPLE CHARGES - RS 150/-
SAMPLE MAKING TIME - 1 DAY / FINAL ORDER - MINIMUM 3 WORKING DAYS

MINIMUM QUANTITY RATE
12MM - 48PC - Rs 25/-/ 16MM - 37PC Rs 30/-/ 20MM - 31PC - Rs 35/-

O SREYAS INSTITUTE Of_BAGNEEN

CODENO 108 111 112

MCT + STEEL JOINT + NORMAL HOOK MCT + STEELJOINT + LEVER HOOK
100 PC Rs 22 Rs 24 Rs 27 Rs 23 Rs 26 Rs 29
500 PC Rs 21 Rs 23 Rs 26 Rs 22 Rs 25 Rs 28
1000 PC Rs 20 Rs 22 Rs 21 Rs 24 Rs 27

; LI 0|

CODENO

MCT + STEEL JOINT + FISH HOOK MCT - WITHOUT FITTING / ONLY PRINTING
100 PC Rs 24 Rs 27 Rs 17 Rs 19 Rs 21

500 PC Rs 23 Rs 26 Rs 16 Rs 18 Rs 20
1000 PC Rs 22 Rs 25 Rs 15 Rs 17 Rs 19 .




Single Side Pasting / Size 54x86 mm / Vertical

Code No. Colour 1st Quality |2nd Quality

N ™
ABHISHEK HO1 White 2.75 2.50
HO2 Black 2.00
HO3 Blue 2.50
HO4 Red 2.50
mrEohishelpoductsin HO5 Green 2.50
HO6 Grey 2.50
HO7 Light Blue 2.50
; }Bﬂll\l IEK H79 Yellow 2.50

PR

Single Side Pasting / Size 54x86 mm / Horizontal

Code No. Colour 1st Quality |2nd Quality

S — H12 White 2.75 2.50
ABHISHEK H13 Black 2.00
H14 Blue 2.50
H15 Red 2.50
wivwebhishelproducts] H16 Grey 2.50
H17 Green 2.50
H80 Yellow 2.50

ABHISHEK

Double Side Pasting / Size 54x86 mm / Vertical
([ s
ABEISIT ™ Code No. Colour 1st Quality |2nd Quality

ABHISHEK HO8 White 3.00 2.75
B HO9 Black 2.50

H10 Blue 3.00

H11 Red 3.00
wiwrabhishelpreductsin H81 Marun 3.00

Double Side Sticking
gg,l}w EK
Double Side Pasting / Size 48x72 mm / Vertical

[ — =
v - N Code No. Colour 1st Quality |2nd Quality
ABHISHEK

H86 White 2.75 2.50
H87 Black 2.00
H88 Blue 2.50

86 H89 Red 2.50
www.abhishelproductsin H90 Green 2.50

ABHISHEK




NEW
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www.abhishelkpreduetsin
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ABHISHEK

RODUCTS

Double Side Pasting / Size 48x72 mm / Vertical

Code No.

Colour

1st Quality

2nd Quality

H112

White

2.75

2.50

H113

Black

2.30

H114

Blue

2,50

H115

Red

2,50

W

ABHISHEK"

Double Side Pasting / Size 48x72 mm / Horizontal

Code No.

Colour

1st Quality

2nd Quality

HI1

White

2.75

2.50

H92

Black

250

H93

Blue

2.75

H94

Red

2.75

H95

Green

2,75

ABHISHEK "

43

www.ablhishelgpr

gﬁ

ABHISHEK "

44

wwvralbhishel

HISHEK

inner + Outer / Size 54x86 mm / Vertical

Code No.

Colour

1st Quality

2nd Quality

H43

White

H44

White

4.50

H45

Red

H46

Red

5.50

H47

Black

H48

Black

4.00

H49

Blue

H50

Blue

5.50

H51

Green

H52

Green

5.50

e
ABHISHEK

o4

J

ABHISHEK "

99

inner + Outer / Size 54x86 mm / Horizontal

Code No.

Colour

1st Quality

2nd Quality

H54

White

H55

White

4.50

H56

Red

H57

Red

5.50

H58

Black

H59

Black

4.50

ABHISHEK




Double Hole / Size 54x86 mm / Vertical & Horizontal

Code No. Colour 1st Quality |2nd Quality
ABIﬁ%HEKm H18 BIa(.:k 1.50
H19 White 2.00
H20 Blue 2.00
H21 Light Blue 2.30
H22 Transparent 2.30
H23 Royal Blue 2.30
H24 Red 2.30
H25 Grey 2.30
H26 Green 2.30

Two Way / Size 54x86 mm / Horizontal

Code No. Colour 1st Quality [2nd Quality
H27 Black 2.30
H28 White 2.30
H29 Blue 2.30

( ‘www.@bhishel«pr@d
ABHISHEK
r r

ABHISHEK

Two Way / Size 54x86 mm / Vertical

Code No. Colour 1st Quality [2nd Quality
H30 Black 1.60
H31 White 2.30
H32 Blue 2.30
H78 Red 2.00

h62 / crystal / 7

Single Side Insert / Size 54x86 mm / Vertical

Code No. Colour 1st Quality |2nd Quality
H33 White 2.30
H34 Black 2.00
H35 Blue 2.30
H36 Red 2.30

sbhishglproductsin H37 White 2.10
ABHISHEK H38 Black 1.90

h63 / crystal / 7

ABHISHEK




ABHISHEK

Saww

Water Colour

Two Way Insert / Size 54x86 mm / Vertical

Code No.

Colour

1st Quality

2nd Quality

H41

White

1.90

H53

Transparent

2.00

H66

Black

1.50

H67

Red

1.60

H68

Blue

1.60

H69

Green

1.60

h65 / crystal / 7

- =

Water Colour

-~ i
Pemiais/

ABHISHEK I
-

Two Way Insert / Size 54x86 mm / Horizontal

Code No.

Colour

1st Quality

2nd Quality

H42

White

1.90

H60

Transparent

2.00

H61

Blue

2.00

H70

Pink

1.60

H71

Blue

1.60

H72

Black

1.60

H73

Grey

1.60

H74

Red

1.60

H75

Green

1.60

H77

Yellow

2.00

h64 / crystal / 7

76

ishel«pr@d

®

ABHISHEK

Box Type / Size 54x86 mm / Horizontal

Code No.

Colour

1st Quality

2nd Quality

H76

Transparent

4.00

gwma bhishekproducts.in

Full Pack / Size 54x86 mm / Vertical

Code No.

Colour

1st Quality

2nd Quality

H96

Red

1.70

H97

White

1.70

HO98

Black

1.40

H99

Blue

1.70




www.abhishekproduetsin
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PRODUCTS

Full Pack / Size 54x86 mm / Vertical

Code No.

Colour

1st Quality [2nd Quality

H100

White

1.70

H101

Black

1.40

H102

Blue

1.70

H103

Red

1,20

NEW

104

www.abhishelkproduetsin

ABHISHEK
PRODUCTS

Fat Two Way / Size 54x86 mm / Horizontal

Code No.

Colour

1st Quality [2nd Quality

H104

Transparent

3.50

H105

Black

3,50

Soft Pouch / Size 54x86 mm / Vertical

Code No.

1st Quality

2nd Quality

H106

One Card Insert 6.00

H107

Two Card Insert 8.00

108 \Bl“\lll K

Soft Pouch / Size 54x86 mm / Horizontal

Code No.

1st Quality

2nd Quality

H108

One Card Insert

6.00

H109

Two Card Insert

8.00




Direct Fitting

Code No.
H116
H117
H118
H119
H121
Tag
Code No.
T1

T13

T24

T35

T50

T58

T65

T73

T80
Fittings
Description
Hook
Joint
Clip

Raw Material

Description
Roll / Kg
Roll / Kg
Roll / Kg

Description
T1+H1
T1+H12
T1+H86
T1+H8
T1+H112

Size

12mm
12mm
14mm
14mm
12mm
16mm
12mm
16mm
20mm

Size

12mm
12mm
14mm

Size

12mm
14mm
12mm

Printing Sheet

Description
Laser Sheet
Laser Sticker
Laser Sheet
Laser Sheet
Laser Sticker
AP Sheet
AP Sticker

Size
Ad

Ad

A3
12X18
12X18
Ad

Ad

Dragon Sheet A4
Fusing Sheet A4
Photo Sticker A4

Yoyo
Code No.
Yoyo
Yoyo
Badge
Code No.
Badge1
Badge7
Badge10

Size
18mm
18mm

Size

29x84
22x71
35x35

Description
Sleeve
Sleeve

Flat

Flat

Satin

Satin

Shine

Shine

Shine

Description
Sleeve

Flat

Satin

Colour
White
Off White
White
White
Off White
Off White
White
White
White
White

Shape
Round
Oval

Shape
Rectangle
Rectangle
Round

Fitting
Normal Hook
Clip

Normal Hook
Clip

Normal Hook
Normal Hook
Normal Hook
Normal Hook
Normal Hook

Print on

Inkjet Printer
Inkjet Printer
Inkjet Printer
Inkjet Printer
Inkjet Printer

1st Quality 2nd Quality

Rate
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.50
5.25

Rate

1st Quality 2nd Quality

Rate
3.00
3.25
2.50
2.75
3.50
7.50
10.00
13.00
15.00

Rate
2.60
3.00
2.25
2.50

1st Quality 2nd Quality

Rate
1.25
0.35
1.00

Rate
1.50
0.75
1.50

1st Quality 2nd Quality

Rate
200.00
210.00
290.00

Rate

1st Quality 2nd Quality

Rate
15.50
10.00
30.00
31.00
15.00
25.00
25.00

1,800.00
1,800.00
10.00

Rate
14.50

28.00
29.00

1200.00
1500.00

1st Quality 2nd Quality

Rate
18.00
22.00

Rate
6.50
17.00

1st Quality 2nd Quality

Rate
3.50
3.00
3.50

Rate




Keychain

Code No. Size
KeyChain2  27x40.5
KeyChain9  25x55
Keychain15  35x35
Printing Card
Description Size
Pvc Card 54x86
Epson Card 54x86
Dia Cutter
Description Size
Universal 54x86
U Shape 48x72
Key Chain All
Badge All
Cold & Mounting Roll
Description Size
Cold Roll 1 Meter
Mounting Roll 1 Meter
Cold Roll 13 Inch
Mounting Roll 13 Inch
Hot Lamination Pouch
Size Thickness
65x95 250 Mic
65x95 350 Mic
70x100 250 Mic
70x100 350 Mic
A4 125 Mic
A4 175 Mic
A4 250 Mic
A4 350 Mic
A3 125 Mic
A3 250 Mic
A3 350 Mic

Shape
Square
Rectangle
Round

Print on

Inkjet Printer

1st Quality 2nd Quality
Rate Rate
3.00
3.00
3.00
1st Quality 2nd Quality
Rate Rate
2.50 4.50
6.00
1st Quality 2nd Quality
Rate Rate
2,500.00 1800.00
3,500.00 3000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
1st Quality 2nd Quality
Rate Rate
5,000.00
5,500.00
1,800.00
1,900.00
1st Quality 2nd Quality
Rate Rate
85.00
140.00
100.00
150.00
340.00
650.00
2,500.00 950.00
1,200.0C
700.00
2,000.0C
2,500.0C
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