



Contact Person - Sushil Jain

Shop no. 20, Ground Floor, Unity House,
Jagadish Market Lane, Abids,
Hyderabad, Telangana State - 500001
Ph no - 04023203455 / 04065523565
Whatsapp - 9000203455
info@skgraphics.in
www.skgraphics.in

Contact Person - Saurabh Jain

Shop no 37, Ground floor, Minerva Complex, S.D.Road, Secunderabad, Telangana State - 500003
Call - 04066315422 / 04027816359
Whatsapp - 9908224475
info@abhishekproducts.in
www.abhishekproducts.in

Re-Seller Price List (Whole Sale Rates)

Terms & Conditions

* For Vat Bill Add 5% Tax Amount Extra.

* For Sales Tax Activity, its your Responsibility.

* For any Damage or Delay in Transport, we are not Responsible.

* For LR No. Call on 04027816359.

* Whatsapp or e-mail Deposit Slip.

* 9908224475 & info@skgraphics.in

* Rs 100/- extra for Bank & Packing Charges.

* Parcel will be on To-Pay Basis.

* Rates are subject to change without prior notice.

Bank Details



ABHISHEK PRODUCTS STATE BANK OF INDIA SECUNDERABAD BRANCH A/C no. 32791378959 IFSC SBIN0000916



S.K.GRAPHICS ANDHRA BANK ABIDS ROAD BRANCH A/C no. 070511100000362 IFSC ANDB0000705



S.K.GRAPHICS SYNDICATE BANK ABIDS ROAD BRANCH A/C no. 30291010002277I FSC SYNB0003029

Multi Colour Tag

ORDER BOOKING / DELIVERY AT

ABHISHEK PRODUCTS - Shop no 37, Ground floor, Minerva Complex, S.D.Road, Secunderabad - 03 Contact - 04027816359 / 04066315422 / info@skgraphics.in

WHILE PRINTING ON TAG - 10% COLOR VARIATION / SAMPLE CHARGES - RS 150/-SAMPLE MAKING TIME - 1 DAY / FINAL ORDER - MINIMUM 3 WORKING DAYS

MINIMUM QUANTITY RATE

12MM - 48PC - Rs 25/- / 16MM - 37PC Rs 30/- / 20MM - 31PC - Rs 35/-



CODENO	108	109	110	111	112	113
	MCT + STEEL	OINT + NORMAL	ноок	MCT + STEEL.	JOINT + LEVER H	ООК
100 PC	Rs 22	Rs 24	Rs 27	Rs 23	Rs 26	Rs 29
500 PC	Rs 21	Rs 23	Rs 26	Rs 22	Rs 25	Rs 28
1000 PC	Rs 20	Rs 22	Rs 25	Rs 21	Rs 24	Rs 27



CODENO	114	115	116	117	118	119
	MCT + STEEL JO	INT + FISH HOOK		MCT - WITHOUT	FITTING / ONLY	PRINTING
100 PC	Rs 24	Rs 27	Rs 30	Rs 17	Rs 19	Rs 21
500 PC	Rs 23	Rs 26	Rs 29	Rs 16	Rs 18	Rs 20
1000 PC	Rs 22	Rs 25	Rs 28	Rs 15	Rs 17	Rs 19



Single Side Pasting / Size 54x86 mm / Vertical

Code No.	Colour	1st Quality	2nd Quality
H01	White	2.75	2.50
H02	Black	2.00	
H03	Blue	2.50	
H04	Red	2.50	
H05	Green	2.50	
H06	Grey	2.50	
H07	Light Blue	2.50	
H79	Yellow	2.50	



Single Side Pasting / Size 54x86 mm / Horizontal

Code No.	Colour	1st Quality	2nd Quality
H12	White	2.75	2.50
H13	Black	2.00	
H14	Blue	2.50	
H15	Red	2.50	
H16	Grey	2.50	
H17	Green	2.50	
H80	Yellow	2.50	



Double Side Pasting / Size 54x86 mm / Vertical

Code No.	Colour	1st Quality	2nd Quality
H08	White	3.00	2.75
H09	Black	2.50	
H10	Blue	3.00	
H11	Red	3.00	
H81	Marun	3.00	



Double Side Pasting / Size 48x72 mm / Vertical

Code No.	Colour	1st Quality	2nd Quality
H86	White	2.75	2.50
H87	Black	2.00	
H88	Blue	2.50	
H89	Red	2.50	
H90	Green	2.50	



Double Side Pasting / Size 48x72 mm / Vertical

Code No.	Colour	1st Quality	2nd Quality
H112	White	2.75	2.50
H113	Black	2.30	
H114	Blue	2.50	
H115	Red	2.50	



Double Side Pasting / Size 48x72 mm / Horizontal

Code No.	Colour	1st Quality	2nd Quality
H91	White	2.75	2.50
H92	Black	2.50	
H93	Blue	2.75	
H94	Red	2.75	
H95	Green	2.75	





inner + Outer / Size 54x86 mm / Vertical

Code No.	Colour	1st Quality	2nd Quality
H43	White	4.50	
H44	White	4.50	
H45	Red	5.50	
H46	Red	5.50	
H47	Black	4.00	
H48	Black		
H49	Blue	5.50	
H50	Blue		
H51	Green	5.50	
H52	Green	5.50	





inner + Outer / Size 54x86 mm / Horizontal

Code No.	Colour	1st Quality	2nd Quality	
H54	White	4.50	4.50	
H55	White	7 4.50		
H56	Red	5.50		
H57	Red] 5.50		
H58	Black	4.50		
H59	Black	4.50		





Double Hole / Size 54x86 mm / Vertical & Horizontal

Code No.	Colour	1st Quality	2nd Quality
H18	Black	1.50	
H19	White	2.00	
H20	Blue	2.00	
H21	Light Blue	2.30	
H22	Transparent	2.30	
H23	Royal Blue	2.30	
H24	Red	2.30	
H25	Grey	2.30	
H26	Green	2.30	



Two Way / Size 54x86 mm / Horizontal

Code No.	Colour	1st Quality	2nd Quality
H27	Black	2.30	
H28	White	2.30	
H29	Blue	2.30	



Two Way / Size 54x86 mm / Vertical

Code No.	Colour	1st Quality	2nd Quality
H30	Black	1.60	
H31	White	2.30	
H32	Blue	2.30	
H78	Red	2.00	

h62 / crystal / 7



Single Side Insert / Size 54x86 mm / Vertical

Code No.	Colour	1st Quality	2nd Quality
H33	White	2.30	
H34	Black	2.00	
H35	Blue	2.30	
H36	Red	2.30	
H37	White	2.10	
H38	Black	1.90	

h63 / crystal / 7



Two Way Insert / Size 54x86 mm / Vertical

Code No.	Colour	1st Quality	2nd Quality
H41	White	1.90	
H53	Transparent	2.00	
H66	Black	1.50	
H67	Red	1.60	
H68	Blue	1.60	
H69	Green	1.60	

h65 / crystal / 7



Two Way Insert / Size 54x86 mm / Horizontal

Code No.	Colour	1st Quality	2nd Quality
H42	White	1.90	
H60	Transparent	2.00	
H61	Blue	2.00	
H70	Pink	1.60	
H71	Blue	1.60	
H72	Black	1.60	
H73	Grey	1.60	
H74	Red	1.60	
H75	Green	1.60	
H77	Yellow	2.00	

h64 / crystal / 7





Box Type / Size 54x86 mm / Horizontal

Code No.	Colour	1st Quality	2nd Quality
H76	Transparent	4.00	





Code No.	Colour	1st Quality	2nd Quality
H96	Red	1.70	
H97	White	1.70	
H98	Black	1.40	
H99	Blue	1.70	



Full Pack / Size 54x86 mm / Vertical

Code No.	Colour	1st Quality	2nd Quality
H100	White	1.70	
H101	Black	1.40	
H102	Blue	1.70	
H103	Red	1.70	



Fat Two Way / Size 54x86 mm / Horizontal

Code No.	Colour	1st Quality	2nd Quality
H104	Transparent	3.50	
H105	Black	3.50	



Soft Pouch / Size 54x86 mm / Vertical

Code No.		1st Quality	2nd Quality
H106	One Card Insert	6.00	
H107	Two Card Insert	8.00	



Soft Pouch / Size 54x86 mm / Horizontal

Code No.		1st Quality	2nd Quality
H108	One Card Insert	6.00	
H109	Two Card Insert	8.00	

Direct Fitting	l			1st Quality	2nd Quality
Code No.	Description	n		Rate	Rate
H116	T1+H1			5.25	
H117	T1+H12			5.25	
H118	T1+H86			5.25	
H119	T1+H8			5.50	
H121	T1+H112			5.25	
Tag				1st Quality	2nd Quality
Code No.	Size	Description	n Fitting	Rate	Rate
T1	12mm	Sleeve	Normal Hook	3.00	2.60
T13	12mm	Sleeve	Clip	3.25	3.00
T24	14mm	Flat	Normal Hook	2.50	2.25
T35	14mm	Flat	Clip	2.75	2.50
T50	12mm	Satin	Normal Hook	3.50	
T58	16mm	Satin	Normal Hook	7.50	
T65	12mm	Shine	Normal Hook	10.00	
T73	16mm	Shine	Normal Hook	13.00	
T80	20mm	Shine	Normal Hook	15.00	
Fittings	2011111	Sillie	NOTHIAI I IOOK	1st Quality	2nd Quality
	Size			Rate	Rate
Description					
Hook	12mm			1.25	1.50
Joint	12mm			0.35	0.75
Clip	14mm			1.00	1.50
Raw Material				1st Quality	
Description	Size	Description	n	Rate	Rate
Roll / Kg	12mm	Sleeve		200.00	
Roll / Kg	14mm	Flat		210.00	
Roll / Kg	12mm	Satin		290.00	
Printing She				1st Quality	
Description	Size	Colour	Print on	Rate	Rate
Laser Sheet	A4	White		15.50	14.50
Laser Sticker	A4	Off White		10.00	
Laser Sheet	A3	White		30.00	28.00
Laser Sheet	12X18	White		31.00	29.00
Laser Sticker	12X18	Off White		15.00	
AP Sheet	A4	Off White	Inkjet Printer	25.00	
AP Sticker	A4	White	Inkjet Printer	25.00	
Dragon Sheet	t A4	White	Inkjet Printer	1,800.00	1200.00
Fusing Sheet	A4	White	Inkjet Printer	1,800.00	1500.00
Photo Sticker		White	Inkjet Printer	10.00	
Yoyo			·	1st Quality	2nd Quality
Code No.	Size	Shape		Rate	Rate
Yoyo	18mm	Round		18.00	6.50
Yoyo	18mm	Oval		22.00	17.00
Badge		O 1 cm		1st Quality	
Code No.	Size	Shape		Rate	Rate
Badge1	29x84	Rectangle		3.50	·····
Badge7	22x71	Rectangle		3.00	
Badge10	35x35	Round		3.50	
Dauge 10		Round		3.50	

Keychain			1st Quality 2	nd Quality
Code No.	Size	Shape	Rate	Rate
KeyChain2	27x40.5	Square	3.00	
KeyChain9	25x55	Rectangle	3.00	
Keychain15	35x35	Round	3.00	
Printing Card	k		1st Quality 2	nd Quality
Description	Size	Print on	Rate	Rate
Pvc Card	54x86		2.50	4.50
Epson Card	54x86	Inkjet Printer	6.00	
Dia Cutter			1st Quality 2	nd Quality
Description	Size		Rate	Rate
Universal	54x86		2,500.00	1800.00
U Shape	48x72		3,500.00	3000.00
Key Chain	All		5,000.00	
Badge	All		5,000.00	
Cold & Moun	ting Roll		1st Quality 2	nd Quality
Description	Size		Rate	Rate
Cold Roll	1 Meter		5,000.00	
Mounting Roll	1 Meter		5,500.00	
Cold Roll	13 Inch		1,800.00	
Mounting Roll	13 Inch		1,900.00	
Hot Laminati	on Pouch		1st Quality 2	nd Quality
Size	Thickness		Rate	Rate
65x95	250 Mic			85.00
65x95	350 Mic			140.00
70x100	250 Mic		200.00	100.00
70x100	350 Mic			150.00
A4	125 Mic			340.00
A4	175 Mic			650.00
A4	250 Mic		2,500.00	950.00
A4	350 Mic			1,200.00
A3	125 Mic			700.00
A3	250 Mic			2,000.00
A3	350 Mic			2,500.00